THE KELLY SUPERANNUATION FUND

Create Entries Report
For the period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022
Create Entries Financial Year Summary 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022

Total Profit Amount
Income 3,138.90
Less Expense 2,569.00
Total Profit 569.90
Tax Summary Amount
Fund Tax Rate 15.00 %
Total Profit 569.90
Less Permanent Differences 0.00
Less Timing Differences 0.00
Less Exempt Pension Income 0.00
Less Other Non Taxable Income 3,026.05
Less LIC Deductions 0.00
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses 0.00
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses 0.00
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits 0.00
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains 0.00
Less Tax Losses Deducted 0.00
Add SMSF Annual Return Rounding (0.85)
Taxable Income (2,457.00)
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss 0.00
Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation Amount
Total Available Profit (2,456.15)
Franking Credits 0.00
TEN Credits 0.00
Foreign Credits 0.00
FRW Credits 0.00
Total (2,456.15)
Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation Amount
Total Income Tax Expense Allocation 0.00
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Final Segment 1 from 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

Pool Name Unsegregated Pool
Total Profit
Income

Less Expense

Total Profit

Create Entries Summary
Fund Tax Rate
Total Profit
Less Permanent Differences
Less Timing Differences
Less Exempt Pension Income
Less Other Non Taxable Income
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains
Less Tax Losses Deducted

Add Taxable Income Adjustment

Taxable Income

Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss

Member Weighted Balance Summary
Linda Kelly(KELLINOOOO1A)

Charles Kelly(KELCHAOO0001A)

Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation
Total Available Profit
Franking Credits
TEN Credits
FRW Credits

Total

Allocation to Members
Linda Kelly(KELLINOOOO1A)

Charles Kelly(KELCHAO0001A)

Accumulation Weighted Balance Summary
Linda Kelly(KELLINOOOO1A)

Charles Kelly(KELCHAQ0001A)

Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation

Total Income Tax Expense Allocation

Allocation to Members
Linda Kelly(KELLINOOOO1A)

Charles Kelly(KELCHAO0001A)

Calculation of daily member weighted balances
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Weighting%
41.48
58.52

Weighting%
41.48
58.52

Weighting%
41.48
58.52

Weighting%
41.48
58.52

Amount
3,138.90
2,569.00

569.90

Amount
15.00 %
569.90
0.00
0.00
0.00
3,026.05
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
2,456.15

0.00

0.00

Amount
83,487.41

117,788.55

(2,456.15)
0.00
0.00
0.00

(2,456.15)

Amount
(1,018.81)

(1,437.34)

Amount
83,487.41

117,788.55
Amount

0.00

Amount
0.00

0.00



Calculation of daily member weighted balances

Linda Kelly (KELLINOOOO1A)
Member Balance
01/07/2021 50010 Opening Balance
30/06/2022 52420 Contributions
Total Amount (Weighted)

Charles Kelly (KELCHAO0001A)

Member Balance

01/07/2021 50010 Opening Balance
30/06/2022 52420 Contributions
30/06/2022 52420 Contributions

Total Amount (Weighted)

Calculation of Net Capital Gains
Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool
Capital gains from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables
Capital Gain Adjustment from prior segments
Realised Notional gains
Carried forward losses from prior years
Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool
Current year capital losses from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables
Total CGT Discount Applied
Capital Gain /(Losses carried forward)
CGT allocated in prior segments
Allocations of Net Capital Gains to Pools

Capital Gain Proportion - Unsegregated Pool (0/0)=100.00%
Foreign Tax Offset Calculations

Segment 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022
Claimable FTO - Unsegregated Pool
Claimable FTO

Total Claimable Foreign Credits for the Year
Foreign Tax Offset (Label C1)
Applied/Claimed FTO

Allocations of Foreign Tax Offset to Members

Linda Kelly(KELLINOOOO1A) - 100.00 %
Charles Kelly(KELCHAO0001A) - 0.00 %

Total Foreign Tax Offset Allocated to Members

06/09/2022 13:00:27

83,483.80 83,483.80
1,318.55 3.61
83,487.41

117,783.87 117,783.87
388.95 1.07
1,318.55 3.61
117,788.55

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00

0.00
0.00

0.00



