## THE KELLY SUPERANNUATION FUND

# **Create Entries Report**

For the period 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

ate Entries Financial Year Summary 01 July 2021 - 30 June 2022	
Total Profit	Amoun
Income	3,138.90
Less Expense	2,569.00
Total Profit	569.90
Tax Summary	Amoun
Fund Tax Rate	15.00 %
Total Profit	569.90
Less Permanent Differences	0.00
Less Timing Differences	0.00
Less Exempt Pension Income	0.00
Less Other Non Taxable Income	3,026.05
Less LIC Deductions	0.00
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses	0.00
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses	0.00
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits	0.00
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains	0.00
Less Tax Losses Deducted	0.00
Add SMSF Annual Return Rounding	(0.85
Taxable Income	(2,457.00
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss	0.00
Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation	Amoun
Total Available Profit	(2,456.15
Franking Credits	0.00
TFN Credits	0.00
Foreign Credits	0.00
FRW Credits	0.00
Total	(2,456.15
Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation	Amoun
Total Income Tax Expense Allocation	0.00

## Final Segment 1 from 01 July 2021 to 30 June 2022

### Pool Name Unsegregated Pool

Total Profit		Amount	
Income		3,138.90	
Less Expense		2,569.00	
Total Profit		569.90	
Create Entries Summary		Amount	
Fund Tax Rate		15.00 %	
Total Profit		569.90	
Less Permanent Differences		0.00	
Less Timing Differences	0.00		
Less Exempt Pension Income	0.00		
Less Other Non Taxable Income		3,026.05	
Add SMSF Non Deductible Expenses		0.00	
Add Other Non Deductible Expenses		0.00	
Add Total Franking/Foreign/TFN/FRW Credits		0.00	
Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains	Less Realised Accounting Capital Gains		
Less Tax Losses Deducted		0.00	
Add Taxable Income Adjustment		2,456.15	
Taxable Income		0.00	
Income Tax on Taxable Income or Loss		0.00	
Member Weighted Balance Summary	Weighting%	Amount	
Linda Kelly(KELLIN00001A)	41.48	83,487.41	
Charles Kelly(KELCHA00001A)	58.52	117,788.55	
Profit/(Loss) Available for Allocation			
Total Available Profit		(2,456.15)	
Franking Credits		0.00	
TFN Credits		0.00	
FRW Credits	FRW Credits		
Total		(2,456.15)	
Allocation to Members	Weighting%	Amount	
Linda Kelly(KELLIN00001A)	41.48	(1,018.81)	
Charles Kelly(KELCHA00001A)	58.52	(1,437.34)	
Accumulation Weighted Balance Summary	Weighting%	Amount	
Linda Kelly(KELLIN00001A)	41.48	83,487.41	
Charles Kelly(KELCHA00001A)	58.52	117,788.55	
Income Tax Expense Available for Allocation		Amount	
Total Income Tax Expense Allocation		0.00	
Allocation to Members	Weighting%	Amount	
Linda Kelly(KELLIN00001A)	41.48	0.00	
Charles Kelly(KELCHA00001A)	58.52	0.00	

#### Calculation of daily member weighted balances

### Calculation of daily member weighted balances

	•	•		
Linda Kelly (K	ELLIN00001A	)		
Member Baland	<u>ce</u>			
01/07/2021	50010	Opening Balance	83,483.80	83,483.80
30/06/2022	52420	Contributions	1,318.55	3.61
		Total Amount (Weighted)		83,487.41
Charles Kelly	(KELCHA0000	01A)		
Member Baland				
01/07/2021	50010	Opening Balance	117,783.87	117,783.87
30/06/2022	52420	Contributions	388.95	1.07
30/06/2022	52420	Contributions	1,318.55	3.61
		Total Amount (Weighted)		117,788.55
Oplantianat	Nat Carrital C			
Calculation of	-			0.00
•	•	Unsegregated Pool		0.00
	_	Unsegregated Pool - Collectables		0.00
	-	stment from prior segments		0.00
	lised Notional			0.00
		sses from prior years		0.00
		al losses from Unsegregated Pool		0.00
		al losses from Unsegregated Pool - Collectables		0.00
	al CGT Discou			0.00
		sses carried forward)		0.00
		prior segments		0.00
		et Capital Gains to Pools		
Сар	ital Gain Propo	ortion - Unsegregated Pool (0/0)=100.00%		0.00
Foreign Tax O	ffset Calculat	ions		
Segment	01 July 202	1 to 30 June 2022		
Clai	mable FTO - L	Insegregated Pool		0.00
Clai	mable FTO			0.00
Total Clair	nable Foreign	Credits for the Year		0.00
Foreign Ta	ax Offset (Lab	el C1)		0.00
Applied/Cl	aimed FTO			0.00
Allocation	s of Foreign 1	Tax Offset to Members		

0.00

0.00

0.00

Linda Kelly(KELLIN00001A) - 100.00 %

Charles Kelly(KELCHA00001A) - 0.00 %

**Total Foreign Tax Offset Allocated to Members**